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Lot
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0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747

0748

0749
0750
0751

Title

Sewing, Match Book Collection and more-A
Hat Tree and Handbag Collection - B
Vintage Wedding Gown and More-A
Vintage Baby Clothes -A

Bed frame and headboard -C

Vintage Hats and Gloves- A

Dresser with built in Desk-C

Vintage Doll and More-A

Dresser with Mirror -B

Fansand More -A

Home decor -A

Montgomery Ward combination safe -C
Rocking Chairs-B

Fur Cloak and Shawl -A

Iron, Steamer and More -A

Lamps-A

Linens-A

Candles-A

Scarves and Gloves -A

Pair of Matching Chairs -C

Round End Table, stool and Lamp -B
Silver Plated Silverware -A

Kitchen Linensand More -A

Record Albums -A

Bar Ware -A

Brass and Silver Plated Serving Set -A

Glass Pitchers, Milk Glass Nesting Hen and
More-A

Vintage Glass Dessert Set and Salt and Pepper
Shakers -A

2 Piece Sterling Silver Set -A
Sterling Silver Pieces-A
Wood Hutch -C

13
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Lot

0752
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0771
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0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780

0781

Title

Wooden Padded Chairs -B
Medium Dark Wooden Dining Room Table -C

Medium Dark Wooden Buffet including Mirror -
C

Wooden Chairs with Padding -B
Cut Glass and More -A
F.E. Buch China-A

Binoculars and Vintage Viewmaster with Slides
-A

Projectors-A

Wood and Upholstered Reclining Rocking
Chair -B

Encyclopedia Set and More-A

Home Decor Figurines -A

3 Clocks-A

Vintage Heater, Irons and Kettle and More -A
Vintage Space Heater and Irons-A
Serving platters-A

Vintage Baby Doll-A

Vintage Shirley Temple Dall-A
Paperback and Hardback Books-A

Dark Wood End Table with Drawer-B
Ethan Allen Couch with Pillows-C

1 Electric and 1 Manual typewriter -A
Medium Wood End Table-B

Office and Stationery -A

Home Decor-A

Vintage Marble Top Wash Stand - B
Tiffany Style Hanging Light - B
Tableand 4 Chairs- C

Dinnerware, Glasses, Mugs and More - A

Fenton Glass Bears, Y ankee Candles and More -
A

Kitchen Supplies- A



Lot
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0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
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0792
0793
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0795
0796
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0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824

Title

Kitchen Appliances- A

2 0ak End Tables- B

Plaid Sofa- C

Oak Gliding Chair and Furry Friends - B

DVD Player, Boom Box and More- A
Rocking and Reclining Chair - B

Woaurlitzer Electric Piano/Keyboard - C
Chairsand Lamps - B

Collection Of TeaBadlls, Glass Collectibles - A
Chinaand Ceramic Bowls- A

Food Storage Containers and More - B
Kitchen And Baking Needs- A

Chokin Art Plate, Kitchen Decor and More - A
Pots and Pans And Vintage Sears Blender - A
Longaberger Baskets - A

Collectible Spoons - A

6 Drawers of Kitchen Utensils - B

Marbles, Vintage Codd Bottle, Decor and More
-A

Pots And Decor - A
Computer, Monitor and Printer - A
Computer Desk and Chair - C
Chairsand Lamps - B

TV, VCR and More - A

TV Cabinet - B

Hanging Lamp Fixture -A
Country Decor -A

Leather Stools-A

Two Chairs-C

End Table And Lamps -B
Faux Flowers -A

Knick Knacks -A

Art Prints -A

Frames -A

Craft Supplies-A

Luggage and More -B

Sports Equipment -B
Christmas Decor -A
Linens-A

Vintage Toys-A

Vintage Toys -B

Vintage Battleship New In Box -A
Books And Bookshelf -C
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0828
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0865
0866
0867
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Title

1880s Rocking Cradle -C
Vintage Linens-A
Medical Supplies-B
Wheel Chair And More -B
Dresser And Chair -B
Cleaning Supplies-B
Mugs And More -A
Linens-A

Art -A

Dresser With Mirror -C
Desk And Chair -C

Night Stand And Lamps -B
Wooden Bed Frame and More-C
Baskets And Decor -A
Tin Collection -A

Paints And Light Bulbs -A
Guardian Service Cookware -A
Canners- A

Metal Storage Shelves-C
Cookware-B

Folding Table And Chairs -B
Outdoor Decor-A

Outdoor Supplies-A

Wall Art -A

Christmas Decor -A

Grill -B

Gardening -A

Table And Umbrella-C
Lawn Chairs and more-A
Refrigerator -C
Hardware And Shelf -B
Tools-A

Lawn Mower -B

Garden Tiller-B

Picnic Table-B

Seeder And Wacker -B
Gardening Supplies -B
Hoses- B

Diving Board -A

Fence Posts -B

Tires:A

Tools-B

Ladders-A



05/10/24 11:38:03

Lot Title
0868 Wheelbarrow And More-A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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